uf

TOUS LES SPORTS JAUTREMENT
TIR

Rg Dpt Equipe

1 80 Somme 1

2 77 Seine-et-Marne 1
3 59 Nord 1

4 18 Cher 1

5 77 Seine-et-Marne 2
6 10 Aube 1

7 62 Pas-de-Calais 2
8 08 Ardennes 1

9 69 Rhéne1

10 59 Nord 2

11 80 Somme 2

12 33 Gironde 1

13 28 Eure-et-Loir 1
14 02 Aisnes 1

15 91 Essonne 1

16 62 Pas-de-Calais 1
17 45 Loiret1

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Hiver

CLASSEMENT EQUIPE
FINALE NATIONALE HIVER

2020 Boulogne-sur-Mer

PISTOLET 10M MAURICE PELLETIER

\ Division 1
JOURNEL Sylvain
VALERO Fabien

VANPOPERINGHE Guillaume

PARDON Karine
WIEROSKI Hervé
BAYE Jean-Michel
CUVILLON Claude
PIRSON Julien
MENNILLO Ida
LEMAIRE David
LEGAY Frangis
LAVOIX Yann
GAMMERMANN Michel

GRANGIER Marc
HOPPE Frangois
POUDROUX Jordan

Pts
285
275
275
285
282
277
272
280
256
259
277
266
269

260

279

Division 2
CARDON Thibault
MANTEL Ghislain
BEAUMONT Paul
BUREAU Nicolas
FOUCART Laurent
RADET Philippe
SEMENT Guilaume
BOCQUET Corentin
HENRY Philippe
SION Yannick
GAUDEFROY Philippe
GABAS Hubert
LAGARDE Michel
MANCHE Lucien-Emmanuel
DARRETCHE Bruno
POLVECHE Jean-Marie
MARGOT Benoit

Pts ‘

282
270
268
262
263
247
275
269
266
262
250
251
240
240
237
258

0

Division 3
FROMENTIN Sébastien
PETIT Christian
COTTEAUX Valérie
BRILLANT Philippe
BIMBASIC Slobodan
BAYE Denise
DELEPINE Camille
GRANATA Nicolas
JOURDAN Richard
CATHELAIN Samuel
DESSEAUX Olivier
FERRARO Christian

JUILLET DORDET Marie Christine

GUENET Jérome
CLEMENT Alain
BOURGUIGNON Sylvain
KRZYWDZIAK Ophélie

Pts
262
256
257
246
244
262
239
236
261
255
249
243
250
252
252
247
223

13-16 ans

PRINGARBE Lucas

HARDENNE Thibaut

REGNIER Paul

77 Tir Compétition

Ufolep

Pts | TOTAL ECART

275 842
801
800
793
789
786
786
785
783
776
776
760
759
259 751
207 749
505
502
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